Nafn Blatindur Klif
Stora leid Karla

Benedikt Steingrimsson
Sighvatur Bjarnason 23
Jens Kristinn Eliasson24
Grimur Gudnason 24
Gunnlaugur Erlendsson
Hafpor Halldorsson 42
Stora leid kvenna

Alma Georgsdottir
Herdis Hermannsdottir
Litla leid karla

Agust Halldorsson
Hlynur Herjolfsson
Hlynur Gudjénsson
Steingrimur Benediktsson
Sigurdur Porir Jonsson
Vignir Svavarsson

Skans Eldfell Helgafell

21
24
29
29
26

Heettur

23
18
14
17
41

53

o o1

14 19
21 15
22 18
23 17
Haettur
31 19
62 27
19 12
18 15
20 15
8 21
8 25
26 Haettur

Gongurall BV. 19.0kt. 2002

Sefjall Skatah.Heildartimi

14
14
18
17

20
23

13
15
16
15
22

14
20
16
22

24
21

18
20
18
16
23

15 2:00:50
2:15:11
2:21:19
2:29:15

Heetti
Heetti

2:27:03
26 2:38:58

1:07:05
1:14:20
1:15:00

21 1:20:48
25 1:43:37
Heetti



